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WRC 2025

Finnish team

Mahjong Finland ry.

Placement Name

1

2 Yellow: awaiting confirmation

3 Red: refused seat

4

5 Green: representative

6

7 Total seats: 4

8 Seats given: 4
9

10
11 DEADLINE: 31.01.2025
12
13
14
15
16

17 (DQ due to no-call no-show at ERMC)
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Mäkelä Henri White: potential reserver

Lehtinen Jouni
Aarnos Mikko
Lensu Klaudia Blue: confirmed reserver
Siirto Joel
Pihkala Eero
Kuitunen Jouni
Lavaste Einari
Haapsamo Henri Reservers: 1
Haapsamo Anne-Mari
Velikanov Ilia
Nurro Niko
Ikonen Tommi
Viinikka Vilhelmiina
Lugovkin Mikhail
Hautalahti Eveliina

Hannikainen Janne
Dinh Thu
Paloniemi Teemu
Lähteenmäki Lassi
Miinalainen Timo
Ilkka Joni
Haustola Petri
Lehtonen Mimmi
Kalliokoski Utu
Junttari Ella
Huuskonen Petteri
Korsu Kukka
Nalle Ari
Viinikka Essi
Kupi Aleksanteri
Fagerroth Aleksi
Pelttari Tomi
Kuusela Kristiina
Mäkisalo Drew
Vehmasaho Aleksi
Eskola Janne
Nurminen Niilo
Natunen Johannes
Tran Matias
Nyman Robin
Yung Chris
Helava Joonas
Velikanova Svetlana


